Mechanical Encoders
510 Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
510 Series Mechanical Encoders
The 510 Series are manually operated, rotary encoders that supply a 2-bit gray code output for relative reference
applications or a four-bit gray code output for absolute electrical reference applications. They combine the feel of a rotary
switch with a digital output.

5sensing.honeywell.com
Mechanical Encoders
Table 510-A Order Guide
Catalog Listing
Electrical Mechanical
RoHS Compliant Mounting Hardware
Number of Bits Detent Positions
510E1A48F204PB 2 16 yes none
510E1A48F206PB 2 24 yes none
510E1A48F209PB 2 36 yes none
Dimensional Drawing (For reference only: mm [in].)
Table 510-B Order Guide
Catalog Listing
Electrical Mechanical
RoHS Compliant Mounting Hardware
Number of Bits Detent Positions
510E1A48F416PB 4 16 yes none
Dimensional Drawing (For reference only: mm [in].)
       ø6,27
         [0.247]
Mounting surface

6 sensing.honeywell.com
510 Series
Table 510-D Order Guide
Catalog Listing
Electrical Mechanical
RoHS Compliant Mounting Hardware
Number of Bits Detent Positions
510E1A48F416PC 4 16 yes none
Dimensional Drawing (For reference only: mm [in].)
Table 510-C Order Guide
Catalog Listing
Electrical Mechanical
RoHS Compliant Mounting Hardware
Number of Bits Detent Positions
510E1A48F204PC 2 16 yes none
510E1A48F206PC 2 24 yes none
510E1A48F209PC 2 36 yes none
Dimensional Drawing (For reference only: mm [in].)
90°
       ø6,27
         [0.247]